
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DQ

No.

52

22

79

40

39

17

34

38

47

12

66

45

14

5

46

27

33

65

71

58

70

36

55

77

32

41

49

16

31

25

8

30

44

78

Name
Lando NORRIS
Connor HALL
Shanaka CLAY
Jack BARTHOLOMEW
Philip HAMPRECHT
Jai NIJJAR
David WOODER
Dennis TIJJS
Deniz BECKERS
Thomas PREINING
Nick DUNCKER
Darren KEANE
Ralf ARON
Max AITKEN
Mathias S KRISTENSEN
Josh PRICE
Berkay BESLER
Nathan HEDOUIN
Edward TANSLEY
Mitchell CHEAH MIN JIE
Marvin PIONKE
Eline CHEHIN
Thomas ISSA
Max TIMMERMANS
Rinus van KALMTHOUT
Damien WISNICKI
Lorenzo van RIET
Tomas SALVA
Juri VIPS
Mark MOOR
Guan Yu ZHOU
Sena SAKAGUCHI
Jack McCARTHY

Lars LAMBORELLE

Nat.

GBR

GBR

SRI

GBR

DEU

GBR

GBR

NLD

NLD

AUT

NLD

USA

EST

GBR

DNK

GBR

TUR

FRA

GBR

MYS

DEU

NLD

JAM

BEL

NLD

POL

NLD

CZE

EST

EST

GBR

JPN

GBR

NLD

Chassis

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Alonso

FA Kart

Topkart

Formula K

Alonso

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Art GP

Tonykart

Maddox

Kosmic

FA Kart

Tonykart

Maranello

FA Kart

OK1

Tonykart

MS Kart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Intrepid

Tonykart

Gillard

Race Team

RL Racing Dept UK

Strawberry Racing

Coles Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Chris Rogers M/Sport

Dan Holland Racing

Team TKP

Slangen Karting

Protrain Racing

Dream Team Racing

Strawberry Racing

Aix Racing Team

Strawberry Racing

RS Competition

Chris Rogers M/Sport

DNR Racing/Bouvin

Art Grand Prix France

TBD

Maddox Racing Team

RS Competition

Team TKP

Strawberry Racing

EGP

Team TKP

OK1 Racing Team

Torenvliet M/S

MS Kart Racing Team

Strawberry Racing

Aix Racing Team

Strawberry Racing

Intrepid Driver Program

RL Racing Dept UK

DFK

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Total Tm

11:24.576

11:25.305

11:25.964

11:28.998

11:29.060

11:29.299

11:29.440

11:31.169

11:32.452

11:32.754

11:33.028

11:33.657

11:33.908

11:34.677

11:35.077

11:35.149

11:36.096

11:37.177

11:37.696

11:38.894

11:39.100

11:39.372

11:39.861

11:40.507

11:41.400

11:42.850

11:43.083

11:46.581

11:54.373

11:52.024

0.083

1.432

1.838

Diff

0.729

1.388

4.422

4.484

4.723

4.864

6.593

7.876

8.178

8.452

9.081

9.332

10.101

10.501

10.573

11.520

12.601

13.120

14.318

14.524

14.796

15.285

15.931

16.824

18.274

18.507

22.005

29.797

1 Lap

12 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

56.661

56.419

56.507

56.585

56.721

56.711

56.571

56.700

56.776

56.578

56.671

56.703

56.575

56.499

56.588

56.408

56.726

56.848

56.886

56.877

56.809

56.928

56.807

57.000

56.644

57.286

57.237

57.312

57.830

57.504

In Lap

7

11

12

10

9

7

7

9

12

12

8

12

11

11

11

11

11

8

11

8

8

8

11

10

8

6

12

12

5

8

0

0

0

0

km/h

86,409

86,779

86,644

86,525

86,317

86,332

86,546

86,349

86,234

86,535

86,393

86,345

86,540

86,656

86,520

86,796

86,310

86,124

86,067

86,080

86,184

86,003

86,187

85,895

86,435

85,466

85,539

85,427

84,662

85,142

-

-

-

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 33    Classified:  33   Not classified: 1

Margin of Victory

0.729

Ø km/h

85,822

Best Lap Tm

56.408

km/h

86,796

Best Lap by

27 - Josh PRICE
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2013 Genk / Belgium
Rotax Juniors

Final

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:03:34

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2013-03-31 14:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Horst Seidel:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


